Tue Sep 15 2020 LSU Eunice Page 1
12:35 SUMMARY FORMULA LEVEL REPORT flr6sum

FORMULA BREAKDOWN AREA AGRICULTURE

HEGIS LLU ULU TOTAL
CODE COURSE NAME SCH SCH SCH
010000 Agriculture 10 0 10

TOTAL 10 0 10



Tue Sep 15 2020 LSU Eunice Page 2
12:35 SUMMARY FORMULA LEVEL REPORT flr6sum

FORMULA BREAKDOWN AREA ALLIED HEALTH

HEGIS LLU ULU TOTAL
CODE COURSE NAME SCH SCH SCH

510910 Diag. Medical 16 0 16
510909 Surgery Tech 80 0 80

TOTAL 96 0 96



Tue Sep 15 2020 LSU Eunice
12:35 SUMMARY FORMULA LEVEL REPORT

FORMULA BREAKDOWN AREA ALL OTHER

HEGIS LLU ULU
CODE COURSE NAME SCH SCH
160104 English 39
320108 English 1497
520801 Finance 18
360108 Health & PE 134
270101 Mathematics 3269
320104 Mathematics 2085
370101 Mathematics 417
320108 University Ori 123
TOTAL 7582
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TOTAL
SCH

39
1497
18
134
3269
2085
417
123
7582



Tue Sep 15 2020 LSU Eunice
12:35 SUMMARY FORMULA LEVEL REPORT

FORMULA BREAKDOWN AREA BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

HEGIS LLU ULU
CODE COURSE NAME SCH SCH
520301 Accounting 270
520101 Allied Health 135
520401 Allied Health 24
520101 Business & Tec 69
520201 Business & Tec 327
520799 Business & Tec 42
520408 Business Appli 75
520101 HealthCare Man 150
520401 Infor. Syst. & 159
520201 Management 63
521301 Management 105
521401 Marketing 39

TOTAL 1458
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TOTAL
SCH

270
135
24
69
327
42
75
150
159
63
105
39
1458



Tue Sep 15 2020 LSU Eunice Page 5
12:35 SUMMARY FORMULA LEVEL REPORT flr6sum

FORMULA BREAKDOWN AREA ENGINEERING

HEGIS LLU ULU TOTAL
CODE COURSE NAME SCH SCH SCH
141401 Industrial Saf 30 0 30

TOTAL 30 0 30



Tue Sep 15 2020 LSU Eunice
12:35 SUMMARY FORMULA LEVEL REPORT

FORMULA BREAKDOWN AREA FINE ARTS AND ARCHITECTURE

HEGIS LLU ULU
CODE COURSE NAME SCH SCH
500703 Art 492 0
500705 Art 36 0
500902 Music 513 0
500501 Theater 93 0
TOTAL 1134 0
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SCH

492
36
513
93
1134



Tue Sep 15 2020
12:35

FORMULA

LSU Eunice
SUMMARY FORMULA LEVEL REPORT

BREAKDOWN AREA HEALTH SCIENCES

HEGIS LLU ULU
CODE COURSE NAME SCH SCH
510000 Allied Health 81
510708 Allied Health 450
510713 Allied Health 195
510799 Allied Health 27
512099 Allied Health 120
510910 Diag. Medical 120
510801 HealthCare Man 117
510907 Radiologic Tec 691
510908 Respiratory Ca 386
510909 Surgery Tech 112

TOTAL 2299
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TOTAL
SCH

81
450
195

27
120
120
117
691
386
112

2299



Tue Sep 15 2020 LSU Eunice
12:35 SUMMARY FORMULA LEVEL REPORT

FORMULA BREAKDOWN AREA LIBERAL ARTS

HEGIS LLU ULU
CODE COURSE NAME SCH SCH
231304 Communication 1080
231301 English 2697
231401 English 159
231402 English 147
160901 French 96
540101 History 1722
090102 Mass Communica 36
380101 Philosophy 75
420101 Psychology 678
422703 Psychology 1203
422707 Psychology 63
422806 Psychology 90
309999 University Ori 798

TOTAL 8844
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TOTAL
SCH

1080
2697
159
147
96
1722
36
75
678
1203
63
90
798
8844



Tue Sep 15 2020 LSU Eunice Page 9
12:35 SUMMARY FORMULA LEVEL REPORT flr6sum

FORMULA BREAKDOWN AREA NURSING

HEGIS LLU ULU TOTAL
CODE COURSE NAME SCH SCH SCH
513801 Nursing 0 1681 1681

TOTAL 0 1681 1681



Tue Sep 15 2020 LSU Eunice Page 10
12:35 SUMMARY FORMULA LEVEL REPORT flr6sum

FORMULA BREAKDOWN AREA PHARMACY

HEGIS LLU ULU TOTAL
CODE COURSE NAME SCH SCH SCH
512099 Allied Health 56 0 56

TOTAL 56 0 56



Tue Sep 15 2020 LSU Eunice Page 11
12:35 SUMMARY FORMULA LEVEL REPORT flr6sum

FORMULA BREAKDOWN AREA PHYSICAL TRAINING

HEGIS LLU ULU TOTAL
CODE COURSE NAME SCH SCH SCH
310599 Health & PE 272 0 272

TOTAL 272 0 272



Tue Sep 15 2020 LSU Eunice
12:35 SUMMARY FORMULA LEVEL REPORT

FORMULA BREAKDOWN AREA SCIENCES

HEGIS LLU ULU
CODE COURSE NAME SCH SCH
400203 Astronomy 57
260101 Biology 2507
260503 Biology 409
260701 Biology 1009
260707 Biology 476
400501 Chemistry 346
400504 Chemistry 27
110101 Computer Studi 57
110101 Computer Scien 288
119999 Computer Scien 72
520408 Computer Scien 18
400101 Physical Scien 123
400801 Physics 194
TOTAL 5583
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TOTAL
SCH

57
2507
409
1009
476
346
27
57
288
72
18
123
194
5583



Tue Sep 15 2020 LSU Eunice
12:35 SUMMARY FORMULA LEVEL REPORT

FORMULA BREAKDOWN AREA SOCIAL SCIENCES

HEGIS
CODE

430102
430103
430104
430107
450601
430201
430203
450701
440000
430201
430201
451001
451101

COURSE NAME

Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal

Justi
Justi
Justi
Justi

Economics

Fire Science
Fire Science
Geography
Liberal Arts
Industrial Saf
Public Safety
Political Scie
Sociology

LLU
SCH

63
51
393
51
189
18
60
231
3
30
15
96
735
TOTAL 1935

ULU
SCH
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TOTAL
SCH

63
51
393
51
189
18
60
231

30
15
96
735
1935



Tue Sep 15 2020 LSU Eunice
12:35 SUMMARY FORMULA LEVEL REPORT

FORMULA BREAKDOWN AREA TEACHER EDUCATION

HEGIS LLU ULU
CODE COURSE NAME SCH SCH
130101 Curriculum & I 90
130301 Curriculum & I 36
131004 Curriculum & I 75
131209 Curriculum & I 84
131302 Curriculum & I 36
131307 Health & PE 90
131314 Health & PE 56

TOTAL 467
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36
75
84
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56
467



